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SUPERIOR RESOURCES LIMITED
FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT

WEDNESDAY 31 MAY 2023

Rank Investor

Security: SPQOB - OPT EXP 30/11/2024 @ $0.06

1 WHAIRO CAPITAL PTY LTD

2 YARRAANDOO PTY LTD
<YARRAANDOO SUPER FUND A/C>

3 DRM TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD

4 MCNEIL NOMINEES PTY LIMITED
5 MR MARTIN JOHN ERIC HOLTMAN
6 BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD

7 HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES

8 MORSEC NOMINEES PTY LTD

>

Available
Balance

14,400,000

5,000,000

3,675,000

3,333,333

3,000,000

2,500,000

2,500,000

2,206,969

% Issued
Capital

18.78%

6.52%

4.79%

4.35%

3.91%

3.26%

3.26%

2.88%
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SUPERIOR RESOURCES LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
WEDNESDAY 31 MAY 2023

Investor

RAH (STC) PTY LIMITED
<MEH RETIREMENT FUND A/C>

MR JOHN STUART MCGOWAN

HAMILTON HAWKES PTY LTD
<WHITCOMBE FAMILY A/C>

MR KURT JOSEF LINGOHR +
MRS LUCY LINGOHR

MR MARK DAMION KAWECKI

THE MILLENNIAL FUND PTY LTD

TOOTING BEC PTY LTD

BLUE HEELER CAPITAL PTY LTD

ALLEKIAN EXCHANGE PTY LTD

Available
Balance

2,000,000

1,750,000

1,666,667

1,666,667

1,600,000

1,033,333

1,000,000

833,334

833,333

PAGE NUMBER : 2
REPORT DATE : 31/05/2023

REPORT TIME

11.30.35

% Issued
Capital

2.61%

2.28%

217%

217%

2.09%

1.35%

1.30%

1.09%

1.09%
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SUPERIOR RESOURCES LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
WEDNESDAY 31 MAY 2023

Available % Issued
Rank Investor Balance Capital
18 CHOICE CONSTRUCTIONS PTY LTD 833,333 1.09%
19 ORCA CAPITAL GMBH 833,333 1.09%
20 HAREMBEE PTY LTD 833,333 1.09%

<HAREMBEE SUPER FUND A/C>

Investors
TOTAL FOR TOP 20: 51,498,635 20 67.17%

Investors
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: 51,498,635 20 67.17%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: 25,168,032 59 32.83%

GRAND TOTAL: 76,666,667 79  100.00%



