

SUPERIOR RESOURCES LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT WEDNESDAY 31 MAY 2023

Rank	Investor	Available Balance	% Issued Capital
Security: SPQOB -	OPT EXP 30/11/2024 @ \$0.06		
1	WHAIRO CAPITAL PTY LTD	14,400,000	18.78%
2	YARRAANDOO PTY LTD <yarraandoo a="" c="" fund="" super=""></yarraandoo>	5,000,000	6.52%
3	DRM TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD	3,675,000	4.79%
4	MCNEIL NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	3,333,333	4.35%
5	MR MARTIN JOHN ERIC HOLTMAN	3,000,000	3.91%
6	BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD	2,500,000	3.26%
7	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES	2,500,000	3.26%
8	MORSEC NOMINEES PTY LTD	2,206,969	2.88%



PAGE NUMBER : 2 REPORT DATE : 31/05/2023 REPORT TIME : 11.30.35

SUPERIOR RESOURCES LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT WEDNESDAY 31 MAY 2023

Rank	Investor	Available Balance	% Issued Capital
9	RAH (STC) PTY LIMITED <meh a="" c="" fund="" retirement=""></meh>	2,000,000	2.61%
10	MR JOHN STUART MCGOWAN	1,750,000	2.28%
11	HAMILTON HAWKES PTY LTD <whitcombe a="" c="" family=""></whitcombe>	1,666,667	2.17%
12	MR KURT JOSEF LINGOHR + MRS LUCY LINGOHR	1,666,667	2.17%
13	MR MARK DAMION KAWECKI	1,600,000	2.09%
14	THE MILLENNIAL FUND PTY LTD	1,033,333	1.35%
15	TOOTING BEC PTY LTD	1,000,000	1.30%
16	BLUE HEELER CAPITAL PTY LTD	833,334	1.09%
17	ALLEKIAN EXCHANGE PTY LTD	833,333	1.09%



PAGE NUMBER: REPORT DATE : 31/05/2023

 25,168,032
 59
 32.83%

 76,666,667
 79
 100.00%

REPORT TIME : 11.30.35

3

SUPERIOR RESOURCES LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT WEDNESDAY 31 MAY 2023

Rank	Investor	Available Balance	% Issued Capital
18	CHOICE CONSTRUCTIONS PTY LTD	833,333	1.09%
19	ORCA CAPITAL GMBH	833,333	1.09%
20	HAREMBEE PTY LTD <harembee a="" c="" fund="" super=""></harembee>	833,333	1.09%
	TOTAL FOR TOP 20:	In 51,498,635	vestors 20 67.17%
	TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:	In 51,498,635	vestors 20 67.17%

TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:

GRAND TOTAL: